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Puchar Roztocza 2019
Zamość, 25- - 26-5-2019

Konkurencja 8 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny Open
2019-05-25 - 10:37 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

11 lat i młodsi

1. JOACHIMOWICZ, Patryk 08 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 30.81 284
2. CHARKOT, Krzysztof 08 Orka Zamość 31.59 263
3. PAŚK, Mikołaj 08 UKS 48 Warszawa 33.91 213
4. BAŁABAN, Antoni 08 UKS 48 Warszawa 34.25 206
5. ŁESZYK, Bartosz 08 Skra Bełchatów 38.52 145
6. CZERWIŃSKI, Jakub 10 Orka Zamość 40.31 126
7. ZAPALSKI, Mateusz 08 Fala Kraśnik 40.90 121
8. WĘGRZYCKI, Krzysztof 10 Skra Bełchatów 43.33 102
9. JANIK, Alan 08 UKP Bychawa 43.65 99

10. CHMIELOWIEC, Wiktor 08 Orka Zamość 44.69 93
11. TOPOLSKI, Dawid 09 Orka Zamość 46.81 81
12. VITIELLO, Carlo 08 Orka Zamość 47.16 79
13. MAZUR, Alan 09 Orka Zamość 51.09 62

12 - 13 lat

1. MIENICKI, Rafał 06 UKS 48 Warszawa 25.64 493
2. LUPA, Olaf 06 Orka Zamość 28.47 360
3. GAWENDA, Bartłomiej 06 UKS 48 Warszawa 28.80 348
4. WÓJCIK, Rafał 06 Fala Kraśnik 29.41 326
5. BUCOŃ, Paweł 07 Fala Kraśnik 29.66 318
6. KROPORNICKI, Michał 06 Orka Zamość 29.84 312
7. WYSMULSKI, Nicholai 06 Olimpia Lublin 29.95 309
8. CZECZKO, Michał 06 Avia Świdnik 29.97 308
9. PONIEWAŻ, Oliwier 07 Olimpia Lublin 30.78 285

10. SZANIAWSKI, Iwo 06 UKS 48 Warszawa 30.97 279
11. BANIAK, Igor 07 Orka Zamość 33.09 229
12. STĘPNIAK, Aleksander 06 Lublinianka 34.22 207
13. LIPIŃSKI, Szymon 07 UKP Bychawa 35.25 189
14. MĄCZKA, Patryk 07 Fala Kraśnik 35.91 179
15. SZAFRAN, Igor 07 UKP Bychawa 40.51 125

DYSKW. BATKO, Dawid 07 UKP Bychawa

Open

1. KRZYKAŁA, Emil 01 Avia Świdnik 24.29 580
2. CHYRCHAŁA, Rafał 02 Orka Zamość 24.99 532
3. MIENICKI, Rafał 06 UKS 48 Warszawa 25.64 493
4. PIECUCH, Łukasz 02 Skra Bełchatów 26.90 427
5. LUPA, Olaf 06 Orka Zamość 28.47 360
6. GAWENDA, Bartłomiej 06 UKS 48 Warszawa 28.80 348
7. WÓJCIK, Rafał 06 Fala Kraśnik 29.41 326
8. BUCOŃ, Paweł 07 Fala Kraśnik 29.66 318
9. KROPORNICKI, Michał 06 Orka Zamość 29.84 312

10. WYSMULSKI, Nicholai 06 Olimpia Lublin 29.95 309
11. CZECZKO, Michał 06 Avia Świdnik 29.97 308
12. PONIEWAŻ, Oliwier 07 Olimpia Lublin 30.78 285
13. JOACHIMOWICZ, Patryk 08 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 30.81 284
14. SZANIAWSKI, Iwo 06 UKS 48 Warszawa 30.97 279
15. CHARKOT, Krzysztof 08 Orka Zamość 31.59 263
16. JUSZCZUK, Kacper 05 Kraszak Biała Podlaska 31.81 258
17. CHMIEL, Paweł 05 Eska Janów Lubelski 31.91 255
18. BANIAK, Igor 07 Orka Zamość 33.09 229
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Puchar Roztocza 2019
Zamość, 25- - 26-5-2019

Konkurencja 8, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

19. PAŚK, Mikołaj 08 UKS 48 Warszawa 33.91 213
20. STĘPNIAK, Aleksander 06 Lublinianka 34.22 207
21. BAŁABAN, Antoni 08 UKS 48 Warszawa 34.25 206
22. LIPIŃSKI, Szymon 07 UKP Bychawa 35.25 189
23. MĄCZKA, Patryk 07 Fala Kraśnik 35.91 179
24. ŁESZYK, Bartosz 08 Skra Bełchatów 38.52 145
25. CZERWIŃSKI, Jakub 10 Orka Zamość 40.31 126
26. SZAFRAN, Igor 07 UKP Bychawa 40.51 125
27. ZAPALSKI, Mateusz 08 Fala Kraśnik 40.90 121
28. WĘGRZYCKI, Krzysztof 10 Skra Bełchatów 43.33 102
29. JANIK, Alan 08 UKP Bychawa 43.65 99
30. CHMIELOWIEC, Wiktor 08 Orka Zamość 44.69 93
31. TOPOLSKI, Dawid 09 Orka Zamość 46.81 81
32. VITIELLO, Carlo 08 Orka Zamość 47.16 79
33. MAZUR, Alan 09 Orka Zamość 51.09 62

DYSKW. BATKO, Dawid 07 UKP Bychawa

PK GRABEK, Oskar 03 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 25.64 493


